EFB Elektronik RJ45 Patchkabel S/FTP,
Cat.6, LSZH, 0.25m, rot

SFTP - 0,25 m - low-smoke - zero-halogen; halogenfrei -

Kupferdraht - IEC

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Kabellange
Kabelstandard
Anschluss 1
Anschluss 2

Beschichtung Steckerkontakte

© 2024 Angelo Coser | Eiselsbergstr. 66 | 4641 Steinhaus

Kabel / Adapter
EFB Elektronik
K5512.0,25
4049759063276

Allgemein
0,25 m
Cat6
RJ-45
RJ-45
Gold
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